SANTA FE FIESTA, INC.

P.O. Box 4516 & Santa Fe NM 87502-4516 & www.santafefiesta.org

299" FIESTA DE SANTA FE - BANDSTAND SCHEDULE

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 9, 2011

10-11 am
11-Noon

Noon-12:30 pm

12:30-1 pm
1-1:30 pm
1:30-2 pm
2-3pm
3-3:15 pm
3:15-3:45 pm
3:45-4:15 pm
4:15-5 pm
5-5:45 pm
5:45-6:30 pm
6:30-7:15 pm
7:15-7:30 pm
7:30-8:15 pm
8:15-8:30 pm
8:30-9:15 pm
9:30-10:15 pm
10:30-Midnight

Band: Maldito Baby

Trio: Los Amigos

Opening Ceremonies

Mariachi Nuevo Sonido

Mariachi Nuevo Sonido/ Reynaldo Maestas
Nuevo Sonido / Thelma Arguello

Entrada: De Vargas & Staff

Mariachi Tapatio de Alvaro Paulino
Mariachi Tapatio / Anita Lopez

Mariachi Tapatio / Orlando Antonio

Dance Group: Baile llusion

Band: Lumbre del Sol

Dance Group: Los Ninos de Santa Fe

Band: Jeff Romero & The Rainy Morning Blues Band
Soloist: Felipe Ruibal

Band: Los Reflections

Soloist: Felipe Ruibal

Band: Legacy

Band: Camino Oscuro

Band: Miguel Timoteo

SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 10, 2011

9-10:45 am

10:45 -11:15 am

11:15 am-Noon
Noon-1 pm
1-2:30 pm
2:30-3:15 pm
3:15-4:15 pm
4:15-4:45 pm
4:45-5:30 pm
5:30-6:15 pm
6:15-7pm
7-7:45 pm
7:45-8:15 pm
8:15-9 pm
9-9:10 pm
9:10-9:55 pm
9:55-10:05 pm

10:05-10:50 pm

10:50-11 pm
11-Midnight

* All times, dates and locations are subject to change at the discretion of Santa Fe Fiesta, Inc.

Pet Parade: Mariachi Tapatio

Mariachi Nuevo Sonido

Band: Estilo

Dance Group: Indian Dancers

Band: Gonzalo

Dance Group: Baile Espanol de Santa Fe
Mariachi Buenaventura

Mariachi Buenaventura / Antonio Reyna
Dance Group: Baile Folklorico de Santa Fe
Band: Shona Slovakia

Dance Group: Sociedad Colonial Espanola de Santa Fe
Band: Monika Evette Y Confianza

Soloist: Jenna Martinez

Band: Ernestine Romero Y Malsangre
Soloist: Isaiah Martinez

Band: Quemoso

Soloist: Isaiah Martinez

Band: Sol Fire

Soloist: Isaiah Martinez

Band: Severo y Grupo Fuego



SANTA FE FIESTA, INC.

P.O. Box 4516 & Santa Fe NM 87502-4516 & www.santafefiesta.org

299" FIESTA DE SANTA FE - BANDSTAND SCHEDULE

SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 11, 2011

11am-Noon Band: Grupo Herencia

Noon-1pm 9/11 Ceremony: Santa Fe Fire Department

1-3pm Parade Review: President & Past Presidents

3-4pm Band: Equal Cut featuring Jerry Lopez

4-4:30 pm Choir: Santa Fe Public Schools Choir

4:30-5 pm Mariachi Nuevo Sonido y Mariachi Tapatio de Alvaro Paulino
5-5:30 pm Mariachis / Javier Jurado

5:30 p.m. Closing Ceremonies: Monsignor Martinez

* All times, dates and locations are subject to change at the discretion of Santa Fe Fiesta, Inc.



